
 

FIRST QUARTER 
 
 

SCHEDULE – PAYROLL CLOSING DATES – INCOME MAINTENANCE 
 
REGULAR PAYROLL 
   
                January           February              March 
 Closing 

Date 
Check 
Mailed 

Closing 
Date 

Check 
Mailed 

Closing 
Date 

Check 
Mailed 

TEMP            
ASST,   
NC,MA 
 

 
12-24-10 

 
01-03-11 

 
01-21-11 

 
02-01-11 

 
02-18-11 

 
03-01-11 

       

SP, AB, 
BP 

12-30-10 01-10-11 01-31-11 02-10-11 02-28-11 03-10-11 

       
 
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _     
 
 

FOOD STAMP PAYROLL CLOSING DATES 
 
Type of Payroll     January              February                March 
  
Regular 12-24-10 01-21-11 02-18-11 
Supplemental 01-21-11 02-18-11 03-25-11 

 
    
 
    
 


