FIRST QUARTER

SCHEDULE - PAYROLL CLOSING DATES - INCOME MAINTENANCE

REGULAR PAYROLL

	January		February		March	
	Closing	Check	Closing	Check	Closing	Check
	Date	Mailed	Date	Mailed	Date	Mailed
TEMP						
ASST,	12-24-10	01-03-11	01-21-11	02-01-11	02-18-11	03-01-11
NC,MA						
SD AR	12-30-10	01-10-11	01-31-11	02-10-11	02-28-11	03-10-11
BP, ILD,	12 30 10	01 10 11	01 31 11	02 10 11	02 20 11	05 10 11
21						

FOOD STAMP PAYROLL CLOSING DATES

Type of Payroll	January	February	March
Regular	12-24-10	01-21-11	02-18-11
Supplemental	01-21-11	02-18-11	03-25-11